A tariff surcharge will be applied to all orders
placed after May 5, 2025.

Please contact us or refer to our website for
additional information.

Model #
Description

LX1101

-

I T

GSA SIN 33721

Guest Chair
500 Ib. Capacity

i LX1102

Armless
Guest Chair

GSA SIN 33721

LX1401

Bariatric Chair
I 750 Ib. Capacity

GSA SIN 339113H

LX1501

Loveseat

GSA SIN 33721

LX1502

Armless
Loveseat

GSA SIN 33721

LX1601
Sofa

GSA SIN 33721

FULLY UPHOLSTERED

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:

Overall:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:

Overall:

COM Yardage:

Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Overall:

Inside:

COM Yardage:

Dimensions
W"xD"xH"

18.5

25
28.5x30.5x31
24 x20x11.5
55

18.5
24x30.5x31
35

18.5

25
345x30.5x31
30x20x11L5
75

18.5

25
52.5x30.5x 31
48 x20x11.5
7.25

18.5
48 x30.5x 31
5.25

18.5

25
76.5x30.5x 31
72x20x11.5
9.75

26

Product Features

* Distinctive tuxedo-style design
» Select from solid maple or steel legs
 Back panel and arms can be upholstered separately
+ Optional solid surface armcaps available

Shipping

UPS/FedEx:
Weight:
Cube:

Cartons:

UPS/FedEx:
Weight:
Cube:

Cartons:

UPS/FedEx:
Weight:
Cube:
Cartons:

UPS/FedEx:
Weight:
Cube:

Cartons:

UPS/FedEx:
Weight:
Cube:

Cartons:

UPS/FedEx:
Weight:
Cube:

Cartons:

Yes
89
12

Yes
62
9.8
1

Yes
96
14

No
138
20.9

No
111
18.7

No
187
29.8
2

Pricing

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 2
Gr 3/COM
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

R A R A L A R R A A

R A I

1,805
2,142
2,207
2,289
2,408
2,580

1,369
1,588
1,630
1,684
1,761
1,873

2,495
3,000
3,098

3,221
3,399
3,658

2,885
3,390
3,488

3,611
3,789
4,048

2,363
2,750
2,825
3,056
3,056
3,255

3,643
4,316
4,446
4,611
4,848
5,193

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12
Grade 13

R - - - - L L A R P A P B PN

R A R

2,817
3,152
3,600
4,139
4,840
5,750

2,027
2,245
2,536
2,886
3,342
3,933

4,013
4,515
5,188
5,996
7047
8,412

4,403
4,905
5,578
6,386
7437
8,802

3,527
3,912
4,427
5,047
5,853
6,900

5,667
6,336
7233
8,311
9,712
11,532
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https://www.lesro.com/resources/pricing

Product Features

* Distinctive tuxedo-style design

+ Select from solid maple or steel legs

» Back panel and arms can be upholstered separately
+ Optional solid surface armcaps available

Model # Dimensions
Description W"xD"xH" Shipping Pricing
LX1602 Seat Height: 185 UPS/FedEx: No  Grade2 $ 3,124 Grade8 $ 4,845
Armless Overall: 72 x30.5x 31 Weight: 155 Gr3/COM $ 3,696 Grade9 $ 5413
[ 1 Sofa COM Yardage: 775 Cube: 276 Grade4 $ 3,807 Gradel0o $ 6,176
Cartons: 1 Grade 5 $ 3947 Gradell $ 7092
GSA SIN 33721
Grade 6 $ 4,148 Gradel2 $ 8,283
Grade 7 $ 4,442 Gradeld $ 9,830
Options for Luxe Chairs
s Brushed Leg Choices Solid Maple Select any wood finish from page 6 No additional charge
{ w { w Brushed Steel Select any steel finish from page 6 No additional charge
Armcaps Solid Surface Select any solid surface from page 6 $ 223 perset
GSA SIN 33721
) s Power Compact power unit with brushed steel faceplate. Includes 1 $ 213
[=] grounded AC outlet, 1 USB Type A and 1 USB Type C quick-
0 N PWC5 charge ports. UL listed with 9" cord.
Mounts in position shown unless otherwise requested.
GESSINS s PWC5 power unit cannot be mounted in the arm.
Model # Dimensions
Description W"xD"xH" Shipping Pricing
F]q LX2001 Seat Height: 18 UPS/FedEx: No  Grade2 $ 1,380 Grade8 $ 2,089
2 Seat Bench Overall: 48 x 24 x 18 Weight: 72 Gr3/COM $ 1616 Grade9 $ 2,323
COM Yardage: 2.25 Cube: 234  Grade4 $ 1661 Gradel0 $ 2,637
GSASIN 33721 Cartons: 1 Grade5 $ 1719 Gradell $ 3,014
Grade 6 $ 1802 Gradel2 $ 3,504
This product ships fully assembled. Grade 7 $ 1923 Gradel3 $ 4,142
LX3001 Seat Height: 18 UPS/FedEx: No Grade 2 $ 1801 Grade8 $ 2712
U U Overall: 72x24x18 Weight: 90 Gr3/COM $ 2,104 Grade9 $ 3,013
3SeatBench oo\ vardage: 375 Cube: 234 Graded $ 2163 Gradel0 $ 3,417
GSA SIN 33721
Cartons: 1 Grade 5 $ 2,237 Gradell $ 3,902
Grade 6 $ 2,343 Gradel2 $ 4,532
This product ships fully assembled. Grade 7 $ 2499 Gradel3 $ 5,351
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Options for Luxe Benches

Leg Choices
Solid Maple
Steel

o
J | E PWC5

GSA SIN 33721

Model #
Description

LX0524

End Table with
Laminate
Tabletop

LX0525

GSA SIN 33721
End Table with
Solid Surface
Tabletop

LX0530

Conversational

Table
ﬁ 30" Round
GSA SIN 33721 LX0536

Conversational
Table
36" Round

LX0080

Personal Table

GSA SIN 33721

FULLY UPHOLSTERED

Product Features

» Select from solid maple or steel legs for benches

* Tables available with steel legs only

* High presssure laminate tabletops

+ Solid surface tabletop available on the 24" round table

Solid Maple Select any wood finish from page 6

Steel Select any steel finish from page 6

Compact power unit with brushed steel faceplate. Includes 1
grounded AC outlet, 1 USB Type A and 1 USB Type C quick-
charge ports. UL listed with 9’ cord.

Mounts in position shown unless otherwise requested.

Dimensions
W"xD"xH" Shipping Pricing

Overall: 24 x 24 x 20 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Weight: 22
Cube: 2.2
Cartons: 1

Overall: 24 x24x 20 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Weight: 29
Cube: 2.2
Cartons: 1

Overall: 30x30x16 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Weight: 27
Cube: 2.3
Cartons: 1

Overall: 36x36x16 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Weight: 40
Cube: 4.6
Cartons: 1

Overall: 18 x12 x 27 UPS/FedEx: Yes
Weight: 21
Cube: 0.9
Cartons: 1

28

No additional charge

No additional charge

213

546

1,087

690

799

608
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Product Features Luxe

« Tables available with steel legs only

* High presssure laminate tabletops

+ Solid surface tabletop available on the 24" round table
+ Optional power unit available

Options for Luxe Tables

m Leg Choices Available in Steel Only Select any steel finish from page 6 No additional charge
Steel Only
Power Compact power unit with 3 %2" diameter black face plate. $ 213
Includes 1 grounded AC outlet, 1 USB Type A and 1 USB
PWT7 Type C quick-charge ports. UL listed with 9’ cord.
GSA SIN 33721 Installed in the center of all tables unless otherwise
requested.

Not suitable for personal table.
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